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Aileron system

Aileron system

) 516/ 2017 T. Corrected qty req for 2086 alleron cables DENOTES |
C 12/28/2017 | Added flap cables to 208B kits - TIT373076 T REVISION © © R
1/10/2017 Clarified SIN range for CCKT208B-01 & 03
208 s/n 1-81 w/o autopilot CCKT208-01 208 82-on w/o autopilot CCKT208-02
Elevator system Elevator system
up aft MC2660001-100 lea up aft MC2660001-100 lea
down aft MC2660001-102 lea down aft MC2660001-102 lea
up fwd MC2660001-101 lea up fwd MC2660001-101 lea
down fwd MC2660001-103 lea down fwd MC2660001-103 lea
Rudder system Rudder system
right aft MC2660001-104 lea right aft MC2660001-104 lea
left aft MC2660001-107 lea left aft MC2660001-107 lea
right fwd MC2660001-106 lea right fwd MC2660001-106 lea
left fwd MC2660001-108 lea left fwd MC2660001-108 lea B
Elevator trim o Elevator trim
Act to Act MC2660001-109 1 ea Actto Act MC2660001-109 lea
trim tab up fwd MC2660001-155 lea trim tab up fwd MC2660001-155 lea
trim tab down fwd MC2660001-156 lea trim tab down fwd MC2660001-156 lea
trim tab up aft MC2660001-110 lea trim tab up aft MC2660001-110 lea
trim tab down aft MC2660001-112 lea trim tab down aft MC2660001-112 lea

MC2660001-114 2ea
Aileron upper quad MC2660001-157 2ea
Aileron lower quad MC2660001-122 dea
Aileron Column quad to barrel LH MC2660001-118 lea
Aileron Column quad to barrel RH MC2660001-119 lea

MC2660001-114 2ea
MC2660001-157 2ea
MC2660001-122 dea
MC2660001-118 lea
‘MC2660001-119 lea

Aileron to bellcrnk
Aileron upper quad
Aileron lower quad
Aileron Column quad to barrel LH
Aileron Column quad to barrel RH

Aileron to bellcrnk

Aileron trim Aileron trim
Aileron trim MC2660029-4 2ea Aileron trim MC2660029-4 2ea
Aileron trim MC2660029-13 lea
see Note 1 Aileron trim MC2660029-15 lea
flap indicator MC9864054-9 lea flap indicator MC9864054-9 lea
Control Column Interconnect Control Column Interconnect
inboard RH MC2660001-123 lea inboard RH MC2660001-123 lea
inboard LH MC2660001-124 lea inboard LH MC2660001-124 lea
outboard RH MC2660001-125 lea outboard RH MC2660001-125 lea
outboard LH MC2660001-126 lea outboard LH MC2660001-126 lea
Chain Chain
actuator to actuator MCS2295-25-87 2ea actuator to actuator MCS2295-25-87 2ea
elevator trim wheel MCS2295-25-247 lea elevator trim wheel MCS2295-25-247 lea
Aileron trim chain MCS2295-25-35 2ea Aileron trim chain MCS2295-25-35 lea
electrim MCS2295-25-101  1lea Aileron trim chain MCS2295-25-43 lea
connecting links MC52294-25 12ea electrim MC$2295-25-101 lea
onndcting links MZZQ&-ZS 12ea
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208 s/n 1-81 w/ autopilot

Elevator system
up aft

down aft

up fwd

down fwd

Rudder system
right aft

left aft

right fwd

left fwd

Elevator trim

Act to Act

trim tab up fwd
trim tab down fwd
trim tab up aft
trim tab down aft

Aileron system

Aileron to bellcrnk

Aileron upper quad

Aileron lower quad

Aileron Column quad to barrel LH
Aileron Column quad to barrel RH

Aileron trim
Aileron trim

see Note 1
flap indicator

Control Column Interconnect
inboard RH

inboard LH

outboard RH

outboard LH

Chain

actuator to actuator
elevator trim wheel
Aileron trim chain

connecting links

CCKT208-03
MC2660001-100 lea
MC2660001-102 lea
MC2660001-101 lea
MC2660001-103 lea
MC2660001-104 lea
MC2660001-107 lea
MC2660001-106 lea
MC2660001-108 lea
MC2660001-109 lea
MC2660001-155 lea
MC2660001-156 lea
MC2660001-110 lea
MC2660001-112 lea
MC2660001-114 2ea
MC2660001-157 2ea
MC2660001-122 dea
MC2660001-118 lea
MC2660001-119 lea
MC2660029-4 2ea
MC9864054-9 lea
MC2660001-123 lea
MC2660001-124 lea
MC2660001-125 lea
MC2660001-126 lea
MCS2295-25-87 2ea
MCS2295-25-247 lea
MCS2295-25-35 2ea
MCS2294-25 10ea

208 s/n 82-499 w/ autopilot CCKT208-04
Elevator system

up aft MC2660001-100 lea
down aft MC2660001-102 lea
up fwd MC2660001-101 lea
down fwd MC2660001-103 lea
Rudder system

right aft MC2660001-104 lea
left aft MC2660001-107 lea
right fwd MC2660001-106 lea
left fwd MC2660001-108 lea
Elevator trim

Act to Act MC2660001-109 lea
trim tab up fwd MC2660001-155 lea
trim tab down fwd MC2660001-156 lea
trim tab up aft MC2660001-110 lea
trim tab down aft MC2660001-112 lea
Aileron system

Aileron to bellcrnk MC2660001-114 2ea
Aileron upper quad MC2660001-157 2ea
Aileron lower quad MC2660001-122 4ea
Aileron Column quad to barrel LH ~ MC2660001-118 lea
Aileron Column quad to barrel RH  MC2660001-119 lea
Aileron trim

Aileron trim MC2660029-4 2ea
Aileron trim MC2660029-13 lea
Aileron trim MC2660029-15 lea
flap indicator MC9864054-9 lea
Control Column Interconnect

inboard RH MC2660001-123 lea
inboard LH MC2660001-124 lea
outboard RH MC2660001-125 lea
outboard LH MC2660001-126 lea
Chain ) )

actuator to actuator MCS2295-25-87 2ea
elevator trim wheel MCS2295-25-247 lea
Aileron trim chain MCS2295-25-35 lea
Aileron trim chain MCS2295-25-43 lea
connecting links MCS2294-25 10ea
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A 4

208 s/n 500 and on w/ autopilot

Elevator system
up aft

down aft

up fwd

down fwd

Rudder system
right aft

left aft

right fwd

left fwd

Elevator trim
Actto Act

trim tab up fwd
trim tab down fwd
trim tab up aft
trim tab down aft

Aileron system

Aileron to bellcrnk
Aileron upper quad
Aileron lower quad

Aileron Column quad to barrel LH
Aileron Column quad to barrel RH

Aileron trim
Aileron trim
Aileron trim
Aileron trim

flap indicator

Control Column Interconnect
inboard RH

inboard LH

outboard RH

outboard LH

Chain

actuator to actuator
elevator trim wheel
Aileron trim chain
Aileron trim chain
pitch trimservo
connecting links

MC2660001-100
MC2660001-102
MC2660001-101
MC2660001-103

MC2660001-104
MC2660001-107
MC2660001-106
MC2660001-108

MC2660001-109
MC2660001-155
MC2660001-156
MC2660001-110
MC2660001-112

MC2660001-114
MC2660001-157
MC2660001-122
MC2660001-118
MC2660001-119

MC2660029-4
MC2660029-13
MC2660029-15

MC9864054-9

MC2660001-123
MC2660001-124
MC2660001-125
MC2660001-126

MCS2295-25-87
MCS2295-25-247
MCS2295-25-35
MCS2295-25-43
MCS2295-25-107
MCS2294-25

CCKT208-05

lea
lea
lea
lea

lea
lea
lea
lea

lea
lea
lea
lea
lea

2ea
2ea
4ea
lea
lea

2ea
lea
lea

lea

lea
lea
lea
lea

2ea
lea
lea
lea
lea
11 ea

208B s/n 208B001 thru 208B2012,

208B2036, 208B2048 & on w/o autopilot

Elevator
up aft
down aft
up fwd
down fwd

Rudder
right aft
left aft
right fwd
left fwd

Elevator Trim

Act to Act

trim tab up fwd
trim tab down fwd
trim tab up aft
trim tab down aft

Aileron

Aileron to bellcrnk
Aileron upper quad
Aileron lower quad

Aileron column quad to barrel LH
Aileron column quad to barrel RH

Aileron Trim
Aileron trim
Aileron trim
Aileron trim

Flap
Flap Indicator

Control Column Interconnect

inboard RH
inboard LH
outboard RH
outboard LH

Chain

actuator to actuator
elevator trim wheel
Aileron trim chain
electrim
conneiin_gJinks

MC2660001-100

MC2660001-102

MC2660001-153
MC2660001-147

MC2660001-104
MC2660001-107
MC2660001-154
MC2660001-148

MC2660001-109
MC2660001-149
MC2660001-150
MC2660001-110
MC2660001-112

MC2660001-114
MC2660001-157
MC2660001-122
MC2660001-151
MC2660001-152

MC2660029-11

MC2660029-13
MC2660029-15

MC2660001-105
MC9864054-7

MC2660001-123
MC2660001-124
MC2660001-125
MC2660001-126

MCS2295-25-87
MCS2295-25-247
MCS2295-25-35
MCS2295-25-101
MC52294-25

CCKT208B-01

lea
lea
lea
lea

lea
lea
lea
lea

lea
1lea
lea
lea
lea

2ea
2ea
4 ea
lea
lea

2ea
lea
lea

2ea
lea

lea
lea
lea
lea

2ea
lea
2ea
lea
12 ea
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208B s/n 0001-1999 w/ autopilot CCKT208B-02 208B s/n 2000-on w/ autopilot CCKT208B-03
Elevator Elevator
up aft MC2660001-100  1lea upaft MC2660001-100 lea
down aft MC2660001-102 lea down aft MC2660001-102 lea
up fwd MC2660001-153 lea up fwd MC2660001-153 lea
down fwd MC2660001-147  lea down fwd MC2660001-147 lea
Rudder Rudder
right aft MC2660001-104 lea right aft MC2660001-104 lea
left aft MC2660001-107 lea left aft MC2660001-107 lea
right fwd MC2660001-154 lea right fwd MC2660001-154 lea
left fwd MC2660001-148 lea left fwd MC2660001-148 lea
Elevator Trim : Elevator Trim o
Act to Act MC2660001-109 lea Act to Act MC2660001-109 lea
trim tab up fwd MC2660001-149 lea trim tab up fwd 'MC2660001-149 lea
trim tab down fwd MC2660001-150 lea trim tab down fwd MC2660001-150 lea
trim tab up aft MC2660001-110 lea trim tab up aft MC2660001-110 lea
trim tab down aft MC2660001-112 lea trim tab down aft MC2660001-112 lea
Aileron Aileron
Aileron to bellcrnk MC2660001-114 lea Aileron to bellcrnk MC2660001-114 lea
Aileron upper quad MC2660001-157 lea Aileron upper quad MC2660001-157 lea
Aileron lowerquad MC2660001-122  1lea Aileron lower quad MC2660001-122 lea
Aileron column quad to barrel LH  MC2660001-151 lea Aileron column quad to barrel LH  MC2660001-151 lea
Aileron column quad to barrel RH  MC2660001-152 lea Aileron column quad to barrel RH  MC2660001-152 lea
Aileron Trim Aileron Trim
Aileron trim MC2660029-11 2ea Aileron trim MC2660029-11 2ea
Aileron trim MC2660029-13 lea Aileron trim MC2660029-13 lea
Aileron trim MC2660029-15 lea Aileron trim MC2660029-15 lea
Flap MC2660001-105 2ea Flap MC2660001-105 2ea
Flap Indicator MC9864054-7 lea Flap Indicator MC9864054-7 lea
Control Column Interconnect Control Column Interconnect
inboard RH MC2660001-123 lea inboard RH MC2660001-123 lea
inboard LH MC2660001-124 lea inboard LH MC2660001-124 lea
outboard RH MC2660001-125 lea outboard RH MC2660001-125 lea
outboard LH MC2660001-126 lea outhoard LH MC2660001-126 lea
Chain Chain
actuator to actuator MCS2295-25-87 2ea actuator to actuator ' MCS2295-25-87 2ea
elevator trim wheel MCS52295-25-247 lea elevator trim wheel MCS2295-25-247 lea
Aileron trim chain MCS2295-25-35 2ea Aileron trim chain MCS2295-25-35 2ea
connecting links MCS2294-25 10ea pitch trim servo MCS2295-25-107 lea
connecting links MCS2294-25 1lea
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